@ Product datasheet

Product name Universal 2-jaw puller with self-centering jaws

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Product number 44-3

Product series 44

EAN 4021176016288

Technical attributes

Attribute name

g hexagon drive (male)
M maximum load

T .

mx - maximum torque
53 weight

T .
™ maximum torque

Spare part
Product number
44-3-T
44-3-160-P
44-3-206

618210

Attribute value
19 mm

6.5t (7 US't)
140 Nm

1.9 kg

10 ftlb

Product name

Cross-beam

2 pulling jaws (pair)

Cross-beam internal bushing, with spindle

Mechanical pressure spindle.




