

**Product name** Universal 2-jaw puller with self-centering jaws

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Product number 44-3

**Product series** 44

**EAN** 4021176016288



## Technical attributes

Attribute name	Attribute value
hexagon drive (male)	19 mm
max. maximum load	6.5 t (7 US t)
maximum torque	140 Nm
∆ weight	1.9 kg
maximum torque	10 ft lb

## Spare part

Product number	Product name
44-3-T	Cross-beam
44-3-160-P	2 pulling jaws (pair)
44-3-206	Cross-beam internal bushing, with spindle
618210	Mechanical pressure spindle.